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Semi-detached For sale, floor: Ground floor, Mezzanine, 1st (3 Levels), in Corfu - Corfu town. The Semi-
detached is 220 sq.m. and it is located on a plot of 480 sq.m.. It consists of: 4 bedrooms (1 Master), 2
bathrooms, 1 kitchens, 1 living rooms and it also has 4 parkings (4 Open). The property was built in 2000.
Its heating is Central with Oil, the energy certificate is: G. The property's status is: Incomplete, it is close
to Transportation, Sea, Seaside, Super Market, City Center, Port, Cafe/Restaurants, Local market, it has

Mountain, Nature, Lake view. The Semi-detached is Bright, Airy, Sunny, Airy, Storage, Internal

staircase, Pets allowed, Quiet neighborhood, Porch, Internal yard, Drains. Price: €297.000. Property 4U
Real Estate, contact phone: 6946952077, 2661021027, 6909466697, email: chris.andriotis@gmail.com,
georgia7791 @gmail.com, website:

Katookevaotnke:

Kowa
Kpepatokdpapeg:
Mmavio:

TehelwUEVO TETPOYWVLIK,
TodLa:

Méeyebog avlng:

Floor Number:

Room details

2000

1
2
220 T.n

480 T.u
1

1/2


https://www.imlix.com/el/Σπίτια/listing-7667791.html

IMLIX ayopd akivijtov

| M | IX https://www.imlix.com/el/

Total rooms: 4

Indoor Features: Fitted kitchen
Building details

Parking: Noat

Lease terms
Date Available:

EmumAcov minpogopieg
Link: http://www.arkadia.com/EUBJ-T69/?utm_campaig
n=multicast&utm_medium=web&utm_source=IML
IX.COM

Contact information
IMLIX ID: 1859671
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